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FINAL RESULTS
Skipper Cou.-Club Type Class 1 Points
ITACV
1135 LIBERTINE A.DE MARINIS VENT. COMET 45 S 1 15.00f 5.00 | 4.50 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 4.00 | 2.00 | 39.50
GR.SOL. 42R
2 |18 MELITI IV G.ANDREADIS GRE YCG 04 1 5.00 f 0.75 | 12.00 { 9.00 | 3.00 | 0.75 | 11.00 | 41.50
3 |16 BOHEMIA R.VOITA CZEYCB GR.SOL. 1 10.00 | 3.00 | 18.00 { 16.50f 4.00 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 60.50
EXPRESS . 42R05 . - : ) ) ) : )
4 |13 PHITECUSA V.LANDOLFI N WU 1 8.00 |25.00| 6.00 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 11.00| 4.00 | 62.00
: POZZ. 14E55 ) : : . . ) ) .
SUPERFAST
5 129 RACING N.LAZOS/P.LIVAS GRE NOK FARR 52 C1 | 200|800 1.12 | 1.12 | 13.00 | 13.00 | 39.00 | 77.24
6 |10 JOLA B.MISURA CRO GR.SOL.56R | 1 0.75 | 9.00 | 52.50 | 7.50 | 0.75 | 5.00 | 3.00 | 78.50
GR.SOL.
7 |45 |SAGOLA F.PIEROBON ITA CVPV 37BC 2 3.00 | 2.00 |21.00§19.50)12.0016.00| 16.00 | 89.50
8 |43 BRAVE G.VASSILOPOULOS GRE YCG FARR 520 1 17.00 | 4.00 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 52.00 | 12.00| 8.00 |100.50
9 |41 |ESCANDALO |M.CONSTANTIN ITA YC M37 2 | 13.00 7.00 | 28.50 |22.50| 8.00 {27.00| 0.75 | 106.75
. ADRIACO 3 34 [ . . ! . X 75
ERYTOS II-
10 |32 COSMOTE S.TSAVALOS/K . MANTHOS GRE NOPF IV 44 C1 | 400 21.0022.50|18.00) 10.00 | 9.00 | 26.00 | 110.50
11 {19 SQUALO M.MICHIELIN [TALNI X-37 STD 2 11.00 | 6.00 | 27.00 |31.50 5.00 | 6.00 |25.00 | 111.50
BIANCO ’ MONF. - ’ ’ ’ e ’ ’ ’
12 |47 FRA V.ADDESSI LFEEN COMET 41S C1 |18.00(19.00 9.00 | 15.0026.00 | 10.00 | 19.00 | 116.00
DIAVOLO ) GAETA : h ) ) ) : . )
13 |39 ALVAROSKY || ESICULIANA [TACY GR.SOL. C2 | 7.00 |14.00(36.00|37.50) 7.00 | 3.00 | 13.00 | 117.50
h : SICIL. 40RC ) : ) T ) ) o )
14 |52 GUAPA A.LEONIDOPOULOS GRE IOP X-362 Sport C2 | 1400 11.00 7.50 §57.00) 19.00 | 8.00 | 17.00 | 133.50
15 |34 | ANEMOS-3A | E.KARAGEORGIOU GRE NOPF | ILC 40 1 ]24.00(27.00{ 13.50 {30.00 | 11.00 | 21.00 | 10.00 | 136.50
16 |09 | AQUILA C.BAYER AUT ONE OFF 1 19.00 [ 30.00 | 31.50 | 10.50 | 16.00 | 18.00 | 18.00 | 143.00
17 |36 | PITIKAO S.SPAZIANI ITA SEF MILLENIUM 1 129.00(37.00] 16.50 | 27.00 | 15.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 | 152.50
STAM. 45
ITAYC DEHLER 44
18 |49 | SELENE M.DE CAMPO LIGNANO MOD. C1 |20.00{16.0040.50 | 25.50 | 9.00 | 14.00 | 28.00 | 153.00
TREVISO
19 |50 PIU' BRAVA M.BENETELLO ve FARR 49' C1 [23.00{33.00]25.50|13.50) 17.00 | 22.00 | 38.00 | 172.00
20 |55 ACES M.HATZIKIRIAKAKIS GRE HORC | COREL 45 1 32.00 {1 17.0037.50 | 21.00 | 28.00 | 15.00 | 23.00 | 173.50
21 |11 COSTADEL ETOTISCO ITALNI DUFOUR 40 C2 |21.00{12.0042.00|33.00)24.00|38.00f 9.00 |179.00
SALENTO ) GALLIP. MOD . : ) o ) : . :
ALSOUMA-
22 |04 ALLIANZ TH.GEORGIADIS GRE HORC | IMX-40 2 12.00 | 20.00 | 30.00 | 46.50 § 32.00 | 26.00 | 14.00 | 180.50
THREE .
23 |24 M.HAJEK CZE First 40.7 2 33.00 [ 28.00 | 34.50 | 39.00 | 23.00 | 19.00 | 6.00 | 182.50
SISTERS
24 |44 | POSEIDON M.SANTA CRUZ BRA ICRJ IMX-38 2 ]16.00 | 15.00 19.50 | 43.50 | 20.00 | 23.00 | 52.00 | 189.00
ITA CC GR.SOL.
25 117 MORGAN N.DE GENNIS BARION 37BC C2 | 600 | 18.00 55.50 §42.00 18.00 | 40.00 | 23.00 | 202.50
AL BAVARIA 42
26 |05 |PETRA N.G.DUKOV PONTOS i 1 ]28.00 |39.00 33.00 | 28.50 | 21.00 | 41.00 | 12.00 | 202.50
SAIL :
27 |07 ALPHA BANK | TH.TSOULFAS GRE NOPF IV 49 1 30.00 | 34.00 | 48.00 | 12.00 | 29.00 | 28.00 | 22.00 | 203.00
ZANTINO-
28 |26 WIND P.STROUZAS GRE HORC | X-362 Sport C2 |22.00{22.00 10.50 | 58.50 | 38.00 | 20.00 | 34.00 | 205.00
GRE NAOK
29 |28 |INTEGRALE | A KATIGIANNAKIS Th MUMM 36 C2 |36.00|36.00 | 15.00 | 40.50 | 37.00 | 29.00 | 32.00 | 225.50
30 |14 AEGEAS STX | K.KXALOUDI GRE HORC | IMX-38 C2 |25.0024.00|43.50 |34.50 ) 33.00 | 30.00 | 36.00 | 226.00
31 |01 BLUE LINE G.DRAKOPOULOS GRENASK | BAVARIA 35 C2 |38.00|23.00|24.00|60.00|31.00 |24.00 | 30.00 | 230.00
h KALLISTI ) "AEOLO M. o . ) ) o : : :
ITACV
32 {40 GOLF G.GIARDINI PORTOC IOR 1978 C2 |26.00 | 10.00( 39.00 | 36.00 | 22.00 | 52.00 | 52.00 | 237.00
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33 |37 |ONO H.BOHM AUT VROLIK 42 1 [40.00 | 38.00 | 58.50 | 49.50 | 14.00 | 34.00 | 5.00 |239.00
ITA LNI
34 |33 |GATE 1 M.PEZZUTO GALLIP. COMET45S | C1 |34.00 [29.0046.50 | 24.00 | 36.00 [ 42.00 | 31.00 | 242.50
35 |15 | MINOX G.ALTIERI ITA X-37 C2 [27.0026.00|54.00|51.00 | 52.00 | 32.00 | 24.00 | 266.00
N ) CVVENEZIA | *7 ’ : : o o o ) :
EVI-DOMISIS GRE NOK
36 |42 AE M.LITSAS POS IMX-38 C2 [41.0032.0045.00|52.50 | 30.00 | 39.00 | 33.00 | 272.50
37 |08 PIX-LAX I D.VASSILAKOS GRE HORC | BH36 2 42.00 | 31.00 | 49.50 | 45.00 | 45.00 | 35.00 | 27.00 | 274.50
N ATOS ORIGIN ) N : o h o o o : :
38 |46 KIRAN M.ACCARDO NG LSS0 S C2 |35.00{35.00 60.00 | 61.50 | 40.00 | 31.00 | 15.00 | 277.50
h TARANTO BC . o ) - : o ) '
39 |48 HAKUNA G.BASTIS GREIOBA COMET 41S C2 |50.0045.00]51.00|55.50)34.00 |25.00 | 35.00 | 295.50
- MATATA ) Th o : : ) o : o :
40 | 06 LN G.SIKARIS GRE HORC |ILC 40 C1 |37.0041.00]78.00|78.00)25.00|17.00|41.00|317.00
BIOLETA 3 : ) : : ) ) ) ) :
41 |25 SPEEDY - X G.PELOSI ITA SVOC IMX 38 C2 |45.0047.00] 63.00 | 64.50)39.00 | 37.00 | 37.00 | 332.50
BLUE SEAL- BASHFORD
42 {20 |MERCEDES [C.KARIDIS GRE HORC a C1 [46.0048.00 61.50 | 48.00 | 43.00 | 44.00 | 42.00 | 332.50
BENZ
43 |38 | QUEBRAMAR [ PMOSNI SVK V42 1 9.00 [13.00 78.00 | 78.00 | 52.00 | 52.00 | 52.00 | 334.00
44 |54 | VIRUS IT N.KAITATZIDIS GRE NAS X-332 2 |47.0046.00 | 57.00 | 54.00 | 52.00 | 52.00 | 29.00 | 337.00
BELLE
45 |12 POULE L.KLEPICOV RUS SKIF 42 1 |31.00 [ 44.00 | 78.00 | 78.00 | 35.00 | 33.00 | 40.00 | 339.00
RUS YC
46 |22 |NIKA A.POKOPENKO SOCHI CONRAD 44 | 2 |39.00 [49.00 66.00 | 63.00 | 44.00 [ 43.00 | 52.00 | 356.00
47 |30 SUGAR A.ATHANASIOU GRE NAS X-40 SPORT | C2 |43.00|42.00f78.00 | 78.00|42.00 | 36.00 | 52.00 | 371.00
48 103 MIRAGE FLYAKH RUS CETUS 2 49.00 [ 52.00 | 67.50 | 66.00 | 41.00 | 45.00 | 52.00 | 372.50
RUS YC
49 |23 St. ANNA A.S KHARAHAROV SOCHI FARR 42 1 44.00 1 43.00 | 78.00 | 78.00 | 27.00 || 52.00 | 52.00 | 374.00
ALBIREO
50 |21 LLOYDS A.ANTONOPOULOS GRE HORC | X-350D C2 |51.00|50.00|64.50|67.50 52.00 | 52.00 | 43.00 | 380.00
REG.
51 |31 JINETERA A.ANDRONIKOS/I.LKOPSIDAS | GRE YCG DK 46 1 48.00 [ 40.00 | 78.00 | 78.00 | 52.00 || 52.00 | 44.00 | 392.00
(c) Copyright - CyAltura - 6.02 Date 28-06-08 Time 18:28:42
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